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Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No.
Logged into Teams Meeting - 

Y/N

Alexander Mark UCT mark.alexander@uct.ac.za 780298 SARF25/CSSA01/FAP1/28-001

Combrinck Riaan Stellenbosch University rcom@su.ac.za 202101890 SARF25/CSSA01/FAP1/28-002

Combrinck Roelof MBJ Consulting mbjconsult@mweb.co.za 201130034 SARF25/CSSA01/FAP1/28-003

De Beer Wimpie De Beer & Partners wimpiedb.za@gmail.com 800305 SARF25/CSSA01/FAP1/28-004

Deysel Francois SCIP francois@scip.co.za 20140013 SARF25/CSSA01/FAP1/28-005

Duvenhage Magdaleen Private magdaleen.duvenhage@gmail.com 980143 SARF25/CSSA01/FAP1/28-006

Els Neels cwels@icon.co.za 9470015 SARF25/CSSA01/FAP1/28-007

Habets Maurice CPUT habetsm@cput.ac.za 201370315 SARF25/CSSA01/FAP1/28-008

Harli Grant Jones & Wagener harli@jaws.co.za 20140481 SARF25/CSSA01/FAP1/28-009

Harripershad Jitesh e'Thekwini Municipality jitesh,harripershad@durban.gov.za 20140481 SARF25/CSSA01/FAP1/28-010

Hayes Shawn PRDW shayes@prdw.com 20090248 SARF25/CSSA01/FAP1/28-011

Hovy Karen Tekciv Consulting kthovy@gmail.com 960530 SARF25/CSSA01/FAP1/28-012

Humphries Stephen Struttura Consulting stephen@struttura.io 950119 SARF25/CSSA01/FAP1/28-013

Joubert Steven Private steven.joubert1@outlook.com 9270100 SARF25/CSSA01/FAP1/28-014

Kruger Erhard HGK Consulting erhardk@mwebbiz.co.za 830369 SARF25/CSSA01/FAP1/28-015

Mostert Marelize Nyeleti Consulting mmostert@nyeleti.co.za 20010150 SARF25/CSSA01/FAP1/28-016

Naidu Sada LSC Brunette naidus@lscbrunette.co.za 20010315 SARF25/CSSA01/FAP1/28-017

Perrie Bryan Bryan Perrie Consulting bryan@perrcon.co.za 870141 SARF25/CSSA01/FAP1/28-018

Rankine Rod Rod Rankine Engineering Solutions rod.rankine@telkomsa.net 20000276 SARF25/CSSA01/FAP1/28-019

Rautenbach James james@prolim.co.za 910252 SARF25/CSSA01/FAP1/28-020

Ronné Philip AECOM philip.ronne@aecom.com 20110150 SARF25/CSSA01/FAP1/28-021

Schellingerhout Gerhard GCK2 Projects gerhard@gck2.co.za 201270129 SARF25/CSSA01/FAP1/28-022

Steenkamp Hendrik e.d.s Engineering hendrik@edseng.co.za 20140326 SARF25/CSSA01/FAP1/28-023

Van Der Kuil Ferdi e-Struct ferdi@estruct.co.za 200470037 SARF25/CSSA01/FAP1/28-024
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